' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ‘ ‘(‘{"?éée

CIa.qr of Emldn,tlg or Type of Structure ... JHIA.LI2 5500 - €Iy of P@RTL&ZME
B ,':; : Portland, Maire, Q.A\.é&lﬁfua_lq"}o

1 ) d h

"To lhc msm:m OR‘OF BUILDINGS ‘PORTLAND, ADNE . {0 ° o

A 7 “he underszgned hereby api:hes fora permiit o Srcapetisrreply demolish: 1wﬂklha follnwmg bu;lduxg sn&ﬁmﬁw&

in acaordance ‘with he Laws of the State of Mains; the ‘Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plens and’
spewﬁcauons, if any, submitied herewlfh and the following specifications:

Lccat.on cmihibh. Al»ier...,bt.r; A raﬁr) Within_ Flre Lmnts? Jes .  Dist. No

O\\ ner s n ne and address - ;‘;,‘a)ld, Iu &.biaddon. Sanal@ttéilall e s - Telephonc

Leslsee.s name and andress : 3 sy . - i :I‘elephnnp -

Contr'lctar s name and 'lddress ARG S p— Telephone. . s s
Achitect ... . e s ] YT R o I— TS N0 of Sheets s ‘
jf_’roposed TR LT[ —————— " - No. famlu.s

Last use —— . . - s NO famlhes

M’atenal UG O StOIIES e 1 HEAE 1o e e o Y1 O TOOS e Ro0fing -

ther bunldingslon sime lot .nene . i -

Estimated. o8t S -qmmmmmarn vams IR Y -« B—
Gc‘cetal Descnp\uom of New Work j

To demcaﬁ,ish Jsastqry fre.mﬂ tormer table appro c:wabely 30' x AO' 'No sewer connechion.

.Zi s un(fefs/oo{l Ilmt Hus Pmmt does not include installation of heating apparatus aohicls is lo be faken ont separately by and in '
4Tos nems of fhe heating contraclor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  owner ' A

T

v e _Details of New Work

'Ig any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work mvolved in this work? SRE—

Height average grade to top of Plate eummmmme Height average grade to highest point of roof.

8iz6, THORLmmnrrmemerens PR - No. stories _solid or filled 12017 mmmrecnmm€drth OF TOCKD et
Material of foundation ... : .. Thickness, top: bottom cellar

Matetial of underpinning Height R 3T 4 T S——
Kind of r00f . m— Rise per {00t v Roof covermg

No. of chmmvys. — e Material of chimneys of 1mmg ......... .. Kind of heat o fuel

Framing lumber——l" ind...... Dressed or full sizé? .
Corner posts Sills ..Girt or ledger board? Size

GLAARTB wovcrmrarr o e+ TG 1 s ... Columns under glrdera Size Max. on centers ...

Studs (outside walls and carrying partltlons) 2x4-16" O, C. Pridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor, 2nd , 3rd roof
Cn centerst {st floor 2nd 3rd .. g TOOf
Maximum spas: tst floor: , 2nd 3rd toof

§f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

, . : - If a Garage o -
1o. cars now accommodated on same lot......., 10 be accommodated......number commercial cats to be accommodated.... v
Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed by,xilding?.....,.........w..,.....c

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work 1 eruire s disturbing of any tree on a prhlic street?.... DO,

Will there be in charge of the above work & person competent ta

see that the State and City requirements pertaining therelo are
observed? wdihm "
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et ] aan

Signoture of awner m&&ﬁ/ /w{ \I\I\Q,_SIJ_ &\
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PPLICATION:FOR PERMIT WAY 3L IS8T
ofBlig o Tie of S s Oasn,_zi2 | oyt

ST Pontand, Mg, MAY 2T 95T _‘_,_‘_«CITY nfl’ﬂBTLANﬂ ;

. ,‘ P M AR N
o the I§§PECTQR OF;BUI‘LDINGS,N rogTLAﬁp, MAINE ' T o BZBUSINESB

' Tha ﬁ‘u‘ridérsigned hérebyiapplies for a permit to erect alter repair denivlish install the following building %t%%ﬁﬂ
equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State ‘of Maine, the Building Code and Z oning Ordinance of the City of Por

land;’ ‘plasis and fpeciﬁcatiot{s, if any, submitted herewith a'z;d the {ollowing specifications: ===~ =
Location’......h2.Alder. Straet ‘ Within Fire Limits? ..ov.........: Dist. No. ...
Owner's na%ne and adéiressn

Lessee’s name and address’

Contréctbfr'.f. nguﬂc and address ..
Axchitﬁect : CARI
Proposed us+ of building
Last_use ... f.:‘ . .. Warehouse. ... . . s
Material ...fyame No. stories .....] Heat . Sgylp of rogf

Other buxidmé on same lot
EStiMated GOt $oerverssreerserorsrasmas o ’
. .. - . General Description of New Work -

"Fee$,...a5QJ ..... eevssseenn

To demolish exist;ing i—étory frane warehouse 60’x 36'
Lot to-be used for parking in connection with apt, house at 40 Alder St, - -
Do-you-agree to tightly and permanently closé all sewers-or drains connecting with

public or private sewers from this building or structure to be demolished under the
supervision and to the approval of the Dept, ‘of Public Works of the City Of Portland? ~

fes - B R .S ‘ rf o iy 770
L . R A i L ) 3 £ “'").--.;A;‘ ,"'
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It is understood that this permit does fot include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separau?y/by“ﬁ#d/in /

the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TQ BE ISSUED TO  ovner
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical ‘work involved in this work ?

Is connection to be made to public sewer? . 1f not, what is propcsed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been SENL? oovvrrereinins - : ", Form notice sent? »

Height average grade to top of plate nsioeein, Height average grade to'highest point of roof

Size, front ..o.ccoevervvvenns dEPLR ecrreres yroivennes NO. stories solid or filled Tand ? .coococreecrccrnins earth or rock? ..

Material of foundation ........ s o Thickness, top

No. of chimneys
Framing Lumber—Kird s e COTRIEE POSS
Size Girder s Columns under girders Size Max. on €enters e
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of extexior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor......ovevenee o 21T ST—— . 8rd
On centers: e 1stfloor
Maximtim span: st floor...

11 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walis?

It a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot
Will automobile repairing be done othel thap ninor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

D

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturling of any tree on a public street? 0O .

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .J&5......
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Erpolld We & Marion Be Mabtatallem--e—=—=s-2 " Decenber 20, 1957 ",

-

to the apartment house as indicated above.

There are sowe deficiencles us rogards the proposals for physical arrange=
nentsl’ , : A RN
—ethe ‘10t at 38«40 Alder 3t. is perhaps four fect higher in the rear than . -
the lot at 42-46 Alder 8t., and we shall have to know how you intend’
4> cave for their differencs in alavation (what .the grades on the =
final lot would be), espeuially wether or not amy retaining walls:
_ of any kind ysre to be used. : L L
-=in your letter you nave zaid that all surface water will bo drained
into s natural drainage waye We shall have to know' just what you
newn by a nmatural dreinage vay, and, of couree, the public strest
cannot be considored as a natural drainage waye. Upon inspection -
of the situation, it appesrs that there.is no curb along Alder St
at.this polnt, Jjust & dirt sldewalk, aud the sidewalk ia rutted
as though water had run down across it in considerablo quantity.”
It will be necessery for yow to show on your slte plan Just’ how you
intond to take care of this drainage situaklons If there is any
question of drainage upon the public streeb, wo will ask the opindon.
of the Department of Public Works aboub the proposition. S
the' sketoh which Traffic Engineer Connor has approved yoa show & )
foot ‘wide approach to the 1ot from Alder Street over the public side=
walk, but there is nothing to indlcate tiow you jutend to set this
approach out. Did you propose curb cornuhs ab this driveway or how
did yon intend to got it out so that persono cannot drive over the
gidewalk anywhers?

Very truly yours,

Warren Hchonald
Inspestor of Bulldings
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WHCD 12/27/57

N December 20, 1957

AP COw038-40 Alder St (Asseszor's Lot No, 33-0<"  and A2.46 Alder (Aesessor's
. Lot No. 33-C-18) for parking lot ’ ’

. Errolld W, & Marion E, Mattatall
296 Stevens Ave,

<

Dear Mr, and Mrs, Mattatall: ’

The sketch with your letter of application for cortificate of océupa'ncy
on “he atove lots indicates that you propose to use not only ths lot at L2-16,
but also the area in the rear of the apartment house at 3840 Alder, Under the
Zoning Ordinance the arca of land at the rear of the apartment house may only
be used for aceessory use sustomarily incidental to ths apartment house on the
sazme lob, which msans that the rear part of this lot may only be used for pagke
ing by the temants of the apartment house, there ig another complicstion in .
that the building ev: «wubly contains some 15 or 16 apartments, a sifuation under
the zoning law which shows that there shat Lo ap apea of 1000 fost !n tho lot
Lor cach apartment in the building. Sinee wus area of the lot is much less than
‘that figure, it is obvious that a certificats of occupancy could not be used ine
volving the use of this rear part of the lot for any uso not accessory to the
apartment house,

At the seme time it ig obvious that the City does nat want to prevent you
from providing of f-stroet he tenants of the apartment house or
other«, g clear up this purticular sibeation, -

pplying for tie certificats but atipu=
. lating that you will see o 1t, aftur the certificato is actuslly issued, that
the land in the rear of the apartment houss is used only for the. kind of ‘parking
which may be termed Eccessory 4o the apartment hiouse, In event you are unwilling
to bind yourself to that oxtent, the only other rocourse would seem to he 4o seok
a varlance from the Zoning Board of Appenls for using the land in the rear of the

apartment house for the usunl parking area without regard Lo the apartment housn
on the same lot, ’

After the above matter is settled there ara still some details about your
play of physical arrangaments which do not yob inlly satisfy the roquirencnts of
the Ordinance, and, after your plan is in order, it will otill be nscessury for
you to carry out the improvements bafore the cortiticate of oecupancy can be issued,
Since the vacant lot ig already being used for pariding by some parties without &
certificate, it 13 importent that you get the corrected infermation to ug go that
we can find your plan all in order and so notify you thet you may go ancad with the
physical improvements bufore Dacember 27, 1957, After that information has been
recelved and approved here, it will then be in order for you Lo go aheud with the °
improvements, bearing in mind that 4% ig not lawful to use elther lot for parking
except that part in the rear of the apartment house wiich may only te used acaeasory




e

P

aing: Inspection :
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The lot shall be filled .to a: depth
-0 ‘t.wolvo 1nch With" clun grevel,.
grad “tho roughly compacted; -This s
elmpoud of cruohod rock and- black t.oppod

pr rly arranged so thn.t llsht abln
;not be visable from outside of ‘1ot and its"
Ariveway. k'
W11l De er ct.od 'a**ound lot,
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rrolld W, & Marlon E. Mattatallemmmmmmem—2 .  December 20, 1957 .

to the upartment, house as :lndiéﬂ.k.ed abova.

. Thees are some deficiencies as regards the proposals for physical arrange
mentns oo o . .

-
f
.

—the lot at’ 3840 Alder St. is perhaps four faot highsr in Lho rear than
.- the lot abt 42-46 Alder 5t., and we sholl have to know how yoi intend
.. to care for their difference in clavetion (what the gradss cn.the -
f£inal lokt would bs), especially vhebher or. not any rotaining wells
. of any kind were to beused, " . S R T
Toa eedn your 1% top you have said that all surface water will bs drudned
27 . 4nto o w.bural drainage way. He chall have to know just what yow.:
. mesn' by natural. drezinage way, and, of course, the publie strest’

"+ gannot ba considered as a natwal drainage vay. ; Upon inspectidnly - . i
%" gf'the sivuation, it appears that there is'ne curb along Adderiiy . 4
at-this polnt, Just a dirt sidawall, und the gldewalk g rutbed .-

.- ap'though water had run down acrosu it in considerablo quantity.” R

. 1t will be necessury for you to show on your site plan Just how you
intend . to take care of thlw drainaju situstdon, If there is any - . 10 *ihusd

. quostion of drainnge upon the public strect, wo will ask the opinfon ; -

" of the Department of Public Worko about the proposd.tione P
the skotoh whizh Traffic Enginaer Oannor has approved you showa 12 "
foot wide approach to the lot from Alder Straet over the public slde.’

. walk, but “here.is nothing to indleate how you intend to set this . -
approact out, ' [lid yon proposo curh cornens at this drivenay or how.
"did you interd Lo set 1t out so that persans cannot dirdve over the
sidowalk anywhere? o B

]
0

gy

s Vory truly yours,

sy oy 20T

T TR I Rtk

o , Warren McDonald
Whed/B . Inspeotor of Bulldings

57
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B Habtatalp 57

w,

o -

N our lf\:t.f,exf,‘ at a;bp"u‘ch
ates that, you- pro

("hmr,ear;of the apa
tx‘ - s

b8 o8l ToF weguraoryin i® ¢

- n‘ama,‘}ntr,jiwhiwrg 10ANS thiat,
o Ang . by .‘tho,]i;ohahf:ng’,’é\f\l,ghd a
» that the building svidantly.

- “the zoning 1aw:which shows t
: ox‘_{oe_slch'hpart.meixt in the |

" that figure, 4t 34 obvicus that
© volving the sz of thig

.-, Apartment-hoysp,

.}, from providing off-atrant,.

"fothez_'n.;-\rt" seamz by “khe yay:bo clea ‘
18 for you to urtie ap Sher lotter to me applying’ for thy
. Liting that or wdll ses. to 1, Iattqr«;ﬁﬁ:@(’;.orj;ifi‘ééte"is'
el land 4n the py,e 4, bho. uparbmeiit howds g ysed

which may be tersied dcceniory to. tha pAtitont hoge

>0 %ind oursole to' that axtant s Ly othér recourae .

“". A VAFiancs from.the Zoidrg Eonrd ‘of Appeillg for- usirig thy

- Apartyient housy for the usual parking apiy “without’ regard .
\on thia sure 1ot, - L ‘ )

;.\ 'A.ftar;tl‘x’e a’boi'exmét.ter‘ 1o settlg’.@ there are.sti1) some detaila 'abﬁﬁt."‘your;

~ plan of ‘physical. rrangeiients whj.ch;do;.not. Yot fully satisly ¢ . FeQuiramants of
‘the rdinance, amdy” after your pidn s 4n order, 4% will stil] ba necessary for'
You'to caryy out, the improvenents before. the cértificate of "occupancy can be issued;,
. 81rice tha vdcant Jot {g Wlready beiny used for ‘parkling by, some partiss withhut a
. cortificate, 1t 18 importent Lhat you gt vhe qorrqct.ed,inromation‘t’oﬁus 80.-that
w6 can find your plan all in order swni 80-notdfy you 't y gprahoad‘\yi‘oh" he
'phyui.qal“mpwvements beso 7> 1957, & ‘that ingo n-haa been o
recaived and approved hare n ke in Jou to go ahend with thy
Aaprovenonts, bearing in wind that it 1o not 9 either Jot for parking. -

oxcept that part in the rear of the apartment house which muy only be used aacoieéry;

T
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kﬁ_f;"\ ?O ERRGLLD w. MATTATALL
(’f MARION E. MATTATALL
~ Real Fstate f'
29?:9;9'@3115 Avenue Portland, Maine v

W(Ca /Q’Q'-'A,M’Aiw .. February 11, 1958 052'4
o [ :»\""’gf.“‘-. :
BN ¥ |

' M,/'s"‘\t I . (%3 "V/X
(4
Mr. Warpen McDonalg
Inspector of Buildings .
Portland, Maine B2 BUSINESS ZONF\\
Dear Sips

Referring to your letter of l
December 12, 1957, we wigh to atate :
that we do intend to ugg the laud in
rear of apartment house at 38240 Alder
Street fop tenants only,

o
e,

In regard o the difference in
olevation between the two lote, 38.40 ang
2=46 we 8Xpect to have g bulldozer 4o cut,
the lot down, 4n back of the house, about
18 ins, to 2 ft. and 8lope gradually to
the nexs lot, having it blaek topped,

After talking with you again
ve shall decide whether to have a cateh
basin or natual drainage,

We plan to have afence as oyp
Other letter stated and a 12 foot Opening

for entrance, also, acadamized ovep
8idewalk into 8trest if thig is satisfactory,

E(‘Y\O\C«? RVAVIRNN ‘/\Jiat—\'oh & T”A\T‘AT‘\FC\*“L{\ i
. Ydurs truly,
T F e, 'WW%LJQME. W. & M, E. MATTATALL
- o //IJM,)
%/f.—-’t/w(‘, L""“lA~_, e g _”4 /
| . -‘/*/\&b %Z&b —P C}.
Y 7/’”‘:7 T
I ~—
v jm———
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(COPY)

Yol vhodnt,

ary or PORTLAND, MAINE
Depattment of Building Inspection

Certificate of Oceupancy

;N

N . ¢ W \
’ LOCATION 3040 & j2+46 Aldar St . ..
. y Foli M S Matl July 15,1 e
j | Tsued to Brrold Wk Narton & Fattatall Dite of Tssue TV 15,1958 w ‘E:
: ’ k) This ts ta rerdify chac che BHME premises, or pase thereof, at the above location, Yazmoamer: - i‘r

¢ ! kg o g N . F [P

, ' . —changed as to use mmm‘m% had final inspectioa, Lies been found to coaform : IR
<ok s J  substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance RXBIRKE RS Of the City, and s hereby spptoved for i ‘

) S ; occupancy or use, litajted or othetwise, as indicated below., . “'?J;
st ' : PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES Ar?ROVED Orcuzancy oY
W Y eaT yard BT Ly e RRITITRN o, L SN L PN '-u&e %

N ! : ‘ actesory Sgignrtmont house on AL ‘
\ , " " . ek .. “« \ i
. ] b RO s 1246 nlder seacesseereainis.o, duto parking but mot to dnclud . _* 4
i B more than three commerctsd, )
o ' . vehiclas at any one tima, N
' | S
aod This certificate supersedes
N certificate issued L.
. Approved: “y
4 “upector of Burldings %
. : P et . s . otnte® o S . % ol o, by byl 3 )
i " NoUcoz'I'hllceruﬂutcidonuﬂulawtuluaoa!bulld!ntorpremlm,anﬁ ought to bo transferred from Do
, { cs ""7 ownurloownorwheunronmchnn:um.ndl. Cowwlllbefurnhhed.tcownlrorlmmloronodolllr. - ‘ N
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: 42-45 AILER STRERY :

i
DA e s et e g veverss
L

%mwammm B .f“ iz

LA

N SO g
4

g, e :
if‘uv;;r.»\' '3 gy

P

ey

{2

e

s

© e,
L
R N

A
S e
e :

A e
X
!

i 3
- p
Gk} i,
. g‘:? .),,m.z‘w
e
Bl

&

URILY I

L "m:’

o,

S

o
SO e N

N T
-y




